

AUG 15 1997

Mr. W. Roger Ney, Executive Director  
The National Council on Radiation  
Protection and Measurements  
7910 Woodmont Avenue, Suite 800  
Bethesda, MD 20814

SUBJECT: GRANT NO. NRC-04-95-086, MODIFICATION NO. 3

Dear Mr. Ney:

Enclosed for your records is one executed copy of the subject modification.

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Ms. Mona Selden on (301) 415-7907.

Sincerely,

Elois J. Wiggins, Grants Officer  
Contract Management Branch 2  
Division of Contracts and  
Property Management  
Office of Administration

Enclosure:  
As stated

Distribution:  
ARoecklein, PO, RES  
MARiggs, RES  
MSelden, ADM  
CBerry, Acctg.  
KParrott

Record Note: Action taken pursuant to RFPA No. RES-95-086 dated 6/3/97 to add incremental funds in the amount of \$75,000.00.

ADM:DCPM:CMB2  
MDeBose  
8/13/97 *md*

ADM:DCPM:CMB2  
MSelden  
8/13/97

ADM:DCPM:CMB2  
EJWiggins  
8/15/97

G:\0495086.M3

*A/62*

MODIFICATION NO. 3 TO GRANT NO. NRC-04-95-086

BETWEEN

NATIONAL COUNCIL ON RADIATION PROTECTION AND MEASUREMENTS

AND

THE U.S NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$75,000 which increases the obligated amount from \$150,000 to \$225,000. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

1. Block No. 13., ACCOUNTING & APPROPRIATION DATA, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"APPN. No.: 31X0200.760  
B&R No.: 76015224015  
JOB CODE: G6590  
BOC No.: 4110  
RES ID No.: RES-C97-430"

2. Block No. 15., NRC OBLIGATION OF FUNDS, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"THIS GRANT ACTION	\$ 75,000.00
PREVIOUS OBLIGATION	\$150,000.00
TOTAL	\$225,000.00"

3. Block No. 16., TOTAL FUNDING AGREEMENT, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"NRC	\$225,000.00
GRANTEE:	\$ - 0 -
TOTAL	\$225,000.00

All other terms and conditions for this Grant remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this Grant, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 95 obligated amount:	\$ 75,000.00
Total FY 96 obligated amount:	\$ 75,000.00
Total FY 97 obligated amount:	\$ 75,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations: \$225,000.00

This modification obligates FY 97 funds in the amount of \$75,000.00

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

BY: \_\_\_\_\_

NAME: \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE: \_\_\_\_\_

EXECUTED:

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

BY: \_\_\_\_\_

NAME: \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE: \_\_\_\_\_